ICE HOCKEY m

THIRD ROUND GROUP E -
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 12 NOV 2015
KRE -HK Kremenchuk

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth Citizenshi
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs ate ot Birth - Litizenship

55 AKYMOV Pavlo 1.87/62" 91/201 5MAR 1986 UKR

31 BEZORCHUK Sergi K 1.76 /59" 70/ 154 4JAN 1996 UKR

11 BOIKOV Anton

25 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro
27 DEGTYAROV Alexander
23 HRYTSENKO Tymur

2 KACHMAR Maksym

91 KARPENKO Sevastian

13 KORENCHUK llya

21 KOSTYUK Olexi

1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 OCT 1995 UKR
1.79/5'10" 82/181 10 MAY 1994 UKR
1.80/5'11" 88/194 2 MAY 1992 BLR
1.70/57" 170/375 1 MAR 1996 UKR
1.80/5'11" 80/176 26 DEC 1994 UKR
1.86/6'1" 87/192 31 AUG 1993 UKR
1.72/5'8" 72/159 13 MAR 1995 BLR
1.91/6'3" 88/194 21 APR 1995 UKR

3 LUHOVY Vladyslav 1.83/6'0" 76/168 1 AUG 1995 UKR
71 LYSAK Artur 1.87/6'2" 80/176 21 OCT 1994 UKR
29 MIKULKO Igor 1.90/6'3" 95/209 5JUN 1993 UKR
26 MUL Vitali 1.80/5'11" 89/196 10 JUN 1996 UKR
63 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri 1.87/6'2" 89/196 9 DEC 1994 UKR

1.81/5'11" 98/216 22 SEP 1995 UKR
1.73/5'8" 77/170 13 MAR 1995 UKR
1.89/6'2" 95/209 13 AUG 1992 UKR
1.85/6'1" 90/198 19 SEP 1994 UKR
1.76 /59" 80/176 10 MAY 1994 UKR
1.89/62" 79/174 14 AUG 1995 UKR
1.82/6'0" 75/165 26 MAR 1993 UKR
1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 NOV 1995 UKR
1.93/6'4" 101/223 7MAR 1997 UKR

17 PIDDUBNY Bogdan

24 PIDGURSKY Ivan

22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr
33 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo

61 SIRCHENKO Valentyn
18 VARYVODA Volodymyr
10 YANISHEVSKY Olexi

1 YELISEYEV Danylo

5 ZHOVNIR Kyrylo

Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
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Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: PIDGURSKY Dmytro UKR 11 FEB 1973
Assistant Coach: KHOMENKO Anatoli UKR 30 MAR 1961
General Manager: SAVYTSKY Olexander UKR 3 MAY 1971
Team Leader: MAZUR Sergi UKR 25 JUL 1968
Equipment Manager: OLINYK Volodymyr UKR 18 APR 1970
Physiotherapist: KASMINYUK Oleh UKR 13 AUG 1969
Team Staff: KYRYLENKO Mykhailo UKR 6 AUG 1964

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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23
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35
24
77

7

9

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

ADDAMO Justin
ARROSSAMENA Nicolas
CHAKIACHVILI Florian
COLOTTI Fabien
COULOMBE Patrick
DAME-MALKA Olivier
DELBAERE Jeremy
DOREY Aurelien
FRITZ DREYSSE David
GAUBERT Julien
GUENETTE Francois-Pierre
GUILLEMAIN Leo
HOUEIX Brieuc
JACQUES Valentin
KONTTINEN Tero
KOUDYS Dan

KROG Jason

LABELLE Olivier
LAMPERIER Loic
MANAVIAN Antonin
MARCELLE Antonin
MONY Antoine
MSUMBU Julien

NESA Vincent
PAPILLON Quentin
RAUX Damien
REYNAUD Joran
SABOURIN Dany
THINEL Marc-Andre
TREILLE Sacha
TREILLE Yorick
WHITECOTTON Dustin

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Team Staff:
Team Staff:
Team Staff:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 12 NOV 2015

ROU -Rouen Dragons

Shoots/
Catches

Pos

~
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Name

LHENRY Fabrice
SALO Ari

FOURNIER Guy
BASSET Julien
BERTRAND Nicolas
GOECHON Rodolphe
NEAU Christian
PREEL Patrick
CAUCHOIS Bernard
BROUILLARD Gaetan
DUFOUR Gerard
SOYEZ Gerard

Height
m /ftin

1.97/6'6"
1.80/5'11"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/5'11"
1.75/59"
1.79/5'10"
1.73/5'8"
1.92/6'4"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/6'0"
1.93/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.87/62"
1.80/5'11"
1.72/5'8"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.91/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.72/5'8"
1.77 /510"
1.79/5'10"
1.78 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.82/6'0"
1.95/6'5"
1.90/6'3"
1.78 /510"

Weight
kg /Ibs

93 /205
82/181
87/192
84 /185
84 /185
87 /192
80/176
88 /194
771170
75/165
82/181
99/218
73/161
751165
771170
711157
86/190
86/190
92/203
101/223
93 /205
73/161
721159
66 /146
82/181
84 /185
72 /159
91/201
871192
96 /212
89 /196
81/179

Date of Birth

27 MAY 1998
9 JAN 1990
18 MAR 1992
27 AUG 1996
23 APR 1985
30 MAY 1990
6 FEB 1996
9 AUG 1994
3 NOV 1997
14 OCT 1996
18 JAN 1984
2 MAR 1992
13 JUL 1997
3 AUG 1996
14 JUN 1985
15 MAY 1990
9 OCT 1975
15 JUL 1985
7 AUG 1989
26 APR 1987
31 JUL 1997
12 MAY 1995
17 FEB 1997
19 JUN 1996
7 APR 1997
3 NOV 1984
8 MAY 1997
2 SEP 1980
24 MAR 1981
6 NOV 1987
15 JUL 1980
3 MAY 1979

Citizenship
FRA
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Citizenship

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
FRA
FRA
CAN

Date of Birth

29 JUN 1972
3 OCT 1963
30 JAN 1962
1 SEP 1986
9 JAN 1973

1 SEP 1957

10 JUL 1955
26 OCT 1982
30 DEC 1950

1JUL 1952
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 12 NOV 2015
SOL - Shakhtyor Soligorsk

Shoots/ Height Weight

# Date of Birth Citizenshi
9 Catches m/ftin  kg/lbs ate of Birth  Citizenship

1.76/5'9" 90/198 10 MAY 1986 BLR
1.77 /510" 76/ 168 15 AUG 1986 BLR

13 ANDRUSHENKO Viktor
84 BAUKIN Yevgeni

86 BOKUN Danil 1.86/6'1" 92/203 24 JUL 1996 BLR
17 BRIKUN Kirill 1.73/5'8" 82/181 17 SEP 1990 BLR
75 BUSKO Alexei 1.84/6'0" 86/190 26 AUG 1996 BLR
68 CHUPRIS Yaroslav 1.78 /510" 93/205 12 SEP 1981 BLR
18 DEMKOV Artyom 1.78/5'10" 78/172 26 SEP 1989 BLR

2 DOSTANKO Roman 1.73/5'8" 81/179 3 MAY 1994 BLR

19 DURNOV Konstantin
23 GORANIN Yevgeni

1.83/6'0" 90/198 21 APR 1984 BLR
1.83/6'0" 91/201 20 MAR 1986 BLR

80 KAMBOVICH llya 1.77 /510" 90/198 3 MAR 1989 BLR
77 KARABANOV Igor 1.80/511" 87/192 5MAY 1992 BLR

7 KAREV Andrei 1.80/511" 90/198 12 FEB 1985 BLR
79 KHLEBNIKOV Valeri 1.73/5'8" 79/174 13 OCT 1981 RUS
40 KOZLOVSKI Konstantin K 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 8 MAR 1995 BLR

1.88/62" 92/203 26 MAY 1995 BLR
1.80/5'11" 89/196 11 APR 1994 BLR
1.92/6'4" 76/168 27 MAR 1995 BLR
1.76 /59" 90/198 22 APR 1992 BLR
1.77 /510" 78/172 24 SEP 1992 BLR
1.74/59" 82/181 8 JUN 1991 BLR
1.83/6'0" 85/187 16 SEP 1988 BLR
1.85/6'1" 82/181 23 APR 1982 BLR
1.73/5'8" 75/165 18 JUN 1995 BLR
1.81/5'11" 85/187 11 MAY 1993 BLR
1.80/5'11" 80/176 28 OCT 1987 BLR
1.95/6'5" 105/231 17 JAN 1989 BLR
1.80/5'11" 94/207 27 APR 1986 BLR
1.80/5'11" 73/161 4 MAY 1995 BLR
1.77/5'10" 86/190 11 FEB 1986 BLR

94 KUDIN Yegor

38 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni
45 LETOV llya

12 LEVKO Alexander

74 LEVSHA Artyom

15 MALINOVSKI Roman
35 MALYUTIN Maxim

47 MASLENIKOV Yaroslav
95 NOVIK Vladislav

71 RAK llya

30 SHIBANOV Mikhail

3 STANEVICH Oleg

43 SUSHKO Vadim

9 TSYPLAKOV Luka

11 USENKO Alexander

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GUSOV Andrei BLR 16 NOV 1969
Assistant Coach: KUDIN Andrei BLR 21 JUL 1970
Assistant Coach: SHEPETYUK Sergei BLR 13 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: SVITO Vladimir BLR 20 AUG 1970
General Manager: BUDKO Yuri BLR 1 FEB 1965
Team Leader: ALEXEYEV Alexander BLR 8 JAN 1968
Equipment Manager: BONDAR Sergei BLR 14 MAY 1966
Physiotherapist: YAKUBOVICH Igor BLR 6 OCT 1966
Physiotherapist: ZASLAVETS Oleg BLR 12 JUN 1974
Team Doctor: ASACHYOQOV Vadim BLR 25 APR 1964
Team Video Coach: SELIVANOQV Sergei BLR 18 OCT 1976
Team Staff: KAVALENYA Vladimir BLR 26 AUG 1961
Team Staff: TOCHILOV Venyamin BLR 2 MAY 1968
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 12 NOV 2015
TYC-GKS Tychy

Shoots/ Height Weight

Pos Catches m /ftin kg /Ibs Date of Birth Citizenship
1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 MAR 1980 POL
1.88/6'2" 90/198 19 MAY 1991 POL
1.83/6'0" 88/194 24 AUG 1989 POL
1.85/6'1" 88/194 20 NOV 1992 POL
1.90/6'3" 93/205 10 NOV 1990 POL
1.80/5'11" 80/176 19 AUG 1995 POL
1.92/6'4" 107/236 28 OCT 1989 CZE
1.90/6'3" 80/176 22 APR 1998 POL
1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 APR 1992 POL
1.83/6'0" 95/209 17 MAY 1989 RUS
1.85/6'1" 92/203 19 OCT 1991 POL
1.82/6'0" 88/194 12 JAN 1987 CZE
1.86/6'1" 87/192 18 JAN 1985 POL
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 27 DEC 1991 POL
1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 FEB 1987 POL
1.80/5'11" 87/192 12 MAY 1987 POL
1.87/62" 97/214 29 AUG 1989 RUS

3 BAGINSKI Adam

77 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
65 BRYK Mateusz

6 CIURA Bartosz

24 GALANT Radoslaw
20 GAZDA Remigiusz
71 HERTL Jaroslav

91 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej
10 KALINOWSKI Kamil
97 KARTOSHKIN Maxim
21 KOGUT Patryk

33 KOLARZ Michael

85 KOLUSZ Marcin

5 KOMORSKI Filip

31 KOSOWSKI Kamil

87 KOTLORZ Michal

29 KUZIN lurii

~

18 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil K 1.82/6'0" 75/165 6 FEB 1998 POL
82 LOPUSKI Mikolaj 1.87/6'2" 95/209 24 DEC 1985 POL
15 MAJOCH Dawid 1.78/5'10" 79/174 3 SEP 1993 POL

67 POCIECHA Bartlomiej
13 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw
45 SOKOL Lukasz

1.86/6'1" 90/198 22 MAR 1992 POL
1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 OCT 1986 POL
1.83/6'0" 88/194 12 SEP 1981 POL
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73 VITEK Josef 1.75/5'9" 92/203 8 JAN 1981 CZE
66 WITECKI Jakub 1.87/6'2" 88/194 21 JUL 1990 POL
14 WOZNICA Michal 1.78/5'10" 80/176 10 MAY 1983 POL
48 ZIGARDY Stefan K 1.89/6'2" 89/196 25JUL 1984 CZE

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: SEJBA Jiri CZE 22 JUL 1962
Assistant Coach: MAJKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 4 APR 1978
Assistant Coach: SOBECKI Arkadiusz POL 15 JAN 1980
General Manager: MATCZAK Wojciech POL 28 JAN 1964
Equipment Manager: FUKS Wiladyslaw POL 1 JAN 1957
Equipment Manager: KUCHAREWICZ Jacek POL 5 JUL 1965
Physiotherapist: MALASIEWICZ Rafal POL 11 MAY 1986
Physiotherapist: TATOJ Lukasz POL 26 AUG 1993
Team Doctor: KANIA Wojciech POL 17 JAN 1978
Media Manager: RUS Michal POL 22 FEB 1989

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 19 NOV 2015

*
Initial Registration 19 NOV 2015

KRE - HK Kremenchuk

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 YELISEYEV Danylo GK L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 NOV 1995 UKR
2 KACHMAR Maksym D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 26 DEC 1994 UKR
3 LUHOVY Vladyslav F R 1.83/6'0" 76/168 1 AUG 1995 UKR
5 ZHOVNIR Kyrylo D L 1.93/6'4" 101/223 7 MAR 1997 UKR
10 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 26 MAR 1993 UKR
11 BOIKOV Anton F L 1.75/59" 75/165 16 OCT 1995 UKR
13 KORENCHUK llya F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159 13 JAN 1995 BLR
18 VARYVODA Volodymyr D L 1.89/62" 79/174 14 AUG 1995 UKR
21 KOSTYUK Olexi F L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 21 APR 1995 UKR
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D L 1.89/62" 95/209 13 AUG 1992 UKR
23 HRYTSENKO Tymur F R 1.70/5'7" 170/ 375 1 MAR 1996 UKR
24 PIDGURSKY Ivan F L 1.73/58" 771170 13 MAR 1995 UKR
25 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F R 1.79/5'10" 82/181 10 MAY 1994 UKR
26 MUL Vitali D L 1.80/5'11" 89/196 10 JUN 1996 UKR
27 DEGTYAROV Alexander D L 1.80/5'11" 88/ 194 2 MAY 1992 BLR
29 MIKULKO Igor F L 1.90/6'3" 95/209 5JUN 1993 UKR
33 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 19 SEP 1994 UKR
55 AKYMOV Pavlo D L 1.87/62" 91/201 5 MAR 1986 UKR
61 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.76 /59" 80/176 10 MAY 1994 UKR
63 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.87/62" 89/196 9 DEC 1994 UKR
71 LYSAK Artur F L 1.87/62" 80/176 21 OCT 1994 UKR
91 KARPENKO Sevastian F L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 31 AUG 1993 UKR
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PIDGURSKY Dmytro UKR 11 FEB 1973
Assistant Coach: KHOMENKO Anatoli UKR 30 MAR 1961
General Manager: SAVYTSKY Olexander UKR 3 MAY 1971
Team Leader: MAZUR Sergi UKR 25 JUL 1968
Equipment Manager: OLINYK Volodymyr UKR 18 APR 1970
Physiotherapist: KASMINYUK Oleh UKR 13 AUG 1969

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 21
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 88/194
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 19 NOV 2015
*
Initial Registration 19 NOV 2015

ROU - Rouen Dragons

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

4 MANAVIAN Antonin D R 1.91/6'3" 101/223 26 APR 1987 FRA
5 COULOMBE Patrick D L 1.75/59" 84/185 23 APR 1985 CAN
7 TREILLE Yorick F R 1.90/6'3" 89/196 15JUL 1980 FRA
8 GUILLEMAIN Leo D L 1.93/6'4" 99/218 2 MAR 1992 FRA
9 WHITECOTTON Dustin F L 1.78/5'10" 81/179 3 MAY 1979 CAN
10 ARROSSAMENA Nicolas F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 9 JAN 1990 FRA
11 GUENETTE Francois-Pierre F R 1.82/6'0" 82/181 18 JAN 1984 CAN
13 KOUDYS Dan F R 1.72/5'8" 71/157 15 MAY 1990 CAN
18 KROG Jason F R 1.78 /510" 86/190 9 OCT 1975 CAN
23 PAPILLON Quentin GK L 1.77/5'10" 82/181 7 APR 1997 FRA
24 THINEL Marc-Andre F L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 24 MAR 1981 CAN
27 LAMPERIER Loic F L 1.87/6'2" 92/203 7 AUG 1989 FRA
28 RAUX Damien F L 1.79/5'10" 84/185 3NOV 1984 FRA
35 SABOURIN Dany GK L 1.90/6'3" 91/201 2 SEP 1980 CAN
42 KONTTINEN Tero D L 1.80/5'11" 777170 14 JUN 1985 FIN
44 DAME-MALKA Olivier D L 1.79/5'10" 87/192 30 MAY 1990 FRA
48 DOREY Aurelien D L 1.92/6'4" 88/194 9 AUG 1994 FRA
62 CHAKIACHVILI Florian D L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 18 MAR 1992 FRA
65 COLOTTI Fabien F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 27 AUG 1996 FRA
66 NESA Vincent F R 1.72/5'8" 66/146 19 JUN 1996 FRA
77 TREILLE Sacha F L 1.95/6'5" 96/212 6 NOV 1987 FRA
93 LABELLE Olivier F R 1.84/6'0" 86/190 15 JUL 1985 CAN
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: LHENRY Fabrice FRA 29 JUN 1972
Assistant Coach: SALO Ari FIN 3 OCT 1963
Equipment Manager: BASSET Julien FRA 1 SEP 1986
Equipment Manager: BERTRAND Nicolas FRA 9 JAN 1973
Physiotherapist: NEAU Christian FRA 1 SEP 1957
Team Staff: DUFOUR Gerard FRA 30 DEC 1950

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 28
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 86 /190
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 21 NOV 2015

*
Initial Registration 19 NOV 2015

SOL - Shakhtyor Soligorsk

Shoots/ Height Weight
- Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

3 STANEVICH Oleg 1.95/6'5" 105/231 17 JAN 1989 BLR 20 NOV 2015
7 KAREV Andrei 1.80/511" 90/198 12 FEB 1985 BLR
11 USENKO Alexander 1.77 /510" 86 /190 11 FEB 1986 BLR

1.76 /59" 90/198 22 APR 1992 BLR
1.76 /5'9" 90/198 10 MAY 1986 BLR
1.74/59" 82/181 8 JUN 1991 BLR
1.73/5'8" 82/181 17 SEP 1990 BLR 20 NOV 2015
1.78 /510" 78/172 26 SEP 1989 BLR
1.83/6'0" 90/198 21 APR 1984 BLR
1.83/6'0" 91/201 20 MAR 1986 BLR

12 LEVKO Alexander

13 ANDRUSHENKO Viktor
15 MALINOVSKI Roman
17 BRIKUN Kirill

18 DEMKOV Artyom

19 DURNOV Konstantin
23 GORANIN Yevgeni
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30 SHIBANOV Mikhail K 1.80/5'11" 80/176 28 OCT 1987 BLR

35 MALYUTIN Maxim K 1.83/6'0" 85/187 16 SEP 1988 BLR

38 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni 1.80/5'11" 89/196 11 APR 1994 BLR 20 NOV 2015

43 SUSHKO Vadim 1.80/5'11" 94 /207 27 APR 1986 BLR

45 LETOV llya 1.92/6'4" 76/168 27 MAR 1995 BLR 20 NOV 2015

47 MASLENIKOV Yaroslav 1.85/6'1" 82/181 23 APR 1982 BLR

68 CHUPRIS Yaroslav 1.78 /510" 93/205 12 SEP 1981 BLR

74 LEVSHA Artyom 1.77/5'10" 78/172 24 SEP 1992 BLR

77 KARABANOV Igor 1.80/5'11" 87/192 5 MAY 1992 BLR

79 KHLEBNIKOV Valeri 1.73/5'8" 79/174 13 OCT 1981 RUS

80 KAMBOVICH llya 1.77 /5'10" 90/198 3 MAR 1989 BLR

95 NOVIK Vladislav 1.73/5'8" 75/165 18 JUN 1995 BLR 21 NOV 2015
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GUSOV Andrei BLR 16 NOV 1969
Assistant Coach: KUDIN Andrei BLR 21 JUL 1970
Assistant Coach: SHEPETYUK Sergei BLR 13 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: SVITO Vladimir BLR 20 AUG 1970
Physiotherapist: YAKUBOVICH Igor BLR 6 OCT 1966
Team Doctor: ASACHYOV Vadim BLR 25 APR 1964

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 27
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 86 /190
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 19 NOV 2015

*
Initial Registration 19 NOV 2015

TYC - GKS Tychy

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

1.84/6'0" 82/181 17 MAR 1980 POL
1.80/511" 75/165 27 DEC 1991 POL
1.85/6'1" 88/194 20 NOV 1992 POL
1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 APR 1992 POL
1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 OCT 1986 POL
1.78 /510" 79/174 3 SEP 1993 POL
1.85/6'1" 92/203 19 0OCT 1991 POL
1.90/6'3" 93/205 10 NOV 1990 POL

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

3 BAGINSKI Adam

5 KOMORSKI Filip

6 CIURA Bartosz

10 KALINOWSKI Kamil
13 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw
15 MAJOCH Dawid

21 KOGUT Patryk

24 GALANT Radoslaw

31 KOSOWSKI Kamil K 1.83/6'0" 80/176 17 FEB 1987 POL
33 KOLARZ Michael 1.82/6'0" 88/194 12 JAN 1987 CZE
48 ZIGARDY Stefan 1.89/6'2" 89/196 25JUL 1984 CZE
65 BRYK Mateusz 1.83/6'0" 88/194 24 AUG 1989 POL
66 WITECKI Jakub 1.87/6'2" 88/194 21 JUL 1990 POL

67 POCIECHA Bartlomiej
71 HERTL Jaroslav

73 VITEK Josef

77 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
82 LOPUSKI Mikolaj

85 KOLUSZ Marcin

87 KOTLORZ Michal

91 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej

97 KARTOSHKIN Maxim

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.86/6'1" 90/198 22 MAR 1992 POL
1.92/6'4" 107/236 28 OCT 1989 CZE
1.75/59" 92/203 8 JAN 1981 CZE
1.88/62" 90/198 19 MAY 1991 POL
1.87/6'2" 95/209 24 DEC 1985 POL
1.86/6'1" 87/192 18 JAN 1985 POL
1.80/5'11" 87/192 12 MAY 1987 POL
1.90/6'3" 80/176 22 APR 1998 POL
1.83/6'0" 95/209 17 MAY 1989 RUS
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Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SEJBA Jiri CZE 22 JUL 1962
Assistant Coach: MAJKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 4 APR 1978
Assistant Coach: SOBECKI Arkadiusz POL 15 JAN 1980
Equipment Manager: FUKS Wiladyslaw POL 1 JAN 1957
Equipment Manager: KUCHAREWICZ Jacek POL 5 JUL 1965
Physiotherapist: MALASIEWICZ Rafal POL 11 MAY 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 871192
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 NOV 2015
Including Game #5

KRE - HK Kremenchuk

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 YELISEYEV Danylo GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KACHMAR Maksym D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LUHOVY Vladyslav F 3 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 ZHOVNIR Kyrylo D 3 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 1 100.00

10 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F 3 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 BOIKOV Anton F 3 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 4  0.00

13 KORENCHUK llya F 3 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00

18 VARYVODA Volodymyr D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

21 KOSTYUK Olexi F 3 0 O 0 8 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr D 3 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

23 HRYTSENKO Tymur F 3 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 3 3333

24 PIDGURSKY Ivan F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 50.00

25 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F 3 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 3  0.00

26 MUL Vitali D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

27 DEGTYAROV Alexander D 3 0 O 0 4 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00

29 MIKULKO Igor F 3 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

33 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

55 AKYMOV Pavlo D 3 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

61 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D 3 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 4  0.00

63 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F 3 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

71 LYSAK Artur F 3 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 5 0.00

91 KARPENKO Sevastian F 3 1 1 2 2 -7 0 0 0 4 25.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 YELISEYEV Danylo 3 3 1 08:52 493 3 12 15 80.00 20.30 000
33 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo 3 3 3 171:08 95.07 13 119 132 90.15 456 003
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 NOV 2015
Including Game #6

ROU - Rouen Dragons
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

4 MANAVIAN Antonin D 3 0 3 3 4 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 COULOMBE Patrick D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
7 TREILLE Yorick F 3 0 4 4 2 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 GUILLEMAIN Leo D 3 1 0 1 0 +3 1 0 0 1 100.00
9 WHITECOTTON Dustin F 3 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 ARROSSAMENA Nicolas F 3 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 11 o0.00

11 GUENETTE Francois-Pierre F 3 1 3 4 4 43 0 1 0 4 25.00

13 KOUDYS Dan F 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 KROG Jason F 3 2 1 3 4  +4 1 0 0 11 18.18

23 PAPILLON Quentin GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

24  THINEL Marc-Andre F 3 2 1 3 4 +3 1 0 0 12 16.67

27 LAMPERIER Loic F 3 1 2 3 2 +2 0 0 1 3 3333

28 RAUX Damien F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 3  0.00

35 SABOURIN Dany GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

42 KONTTINEN Tero D 3 1 1 2 0 +1 0 1 0 20.00

44 DAME-MALKA Olivier D 3 0 O 0 4 +1 0 0 0 17 o0.00

48 DOREY Aurelien D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

62 CHAKIACHVILI Florian D 3 2 2 4 8 +3 0 1 0 8 25.00

65 COLOTTI Fabien F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

66 NESA Vincent F 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

77 TREILLE Sacha F 3 3 2 5 4 0 0 1 0 9 33.33

93 LABELLE Olivier F 3 0 O 0 12 +2 0 0 0 11 o0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
23 PAPILLON Quentin 3 3 1 29:10 16.20 2 12 14 8571 411 000
35 SABOURIN Dany 3 3 3 150:50 83.80 4 64 68 94.12 1.59 130

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 NOV 2015
Including Game #6

SOL - Shakhtyor Soligorsk

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 STANEVICH Oleg D 3 0 O 0 16 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 KAREV Andrei D 3 0 O 0o 12 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

11 USENKO Alexander F 3 1 1 2 4 -2 0 0 0 3 3333

12 LEVKO Alexander F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

13 ANDRUSHENKO Viktor F 3 2 0 2 2 -2 0 2 0 10 20.00

15 MALINOVSKI Roman F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 BRIKUN Kirill F 3 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

18 DEMKOV Artyom F 3 0 5 5 2 2 0 0 0 3 0.00

19 DURNOV Konstantin D 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 18 0.00

23  GORANIN Yevgeni D 3 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4  0.00

30 SHIBANOV Mikhail GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

35 MALYUTIN Maxim GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

38 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni F 3 2 0 2 0 +2 1 0 0 5 40.00

43 SUSHKO Vadim D 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

45 LETOV llya D 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

47 MASLENIKOV Yaroslav D 3 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00

68 CHUPRIS Yaroslav F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

74 LEVSHA Artyom F 3 2 2 4 0 +2 0 2 0 8 25.00

77 KARABANOV Igor F 3 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

79 KHLEBNIKOV Valeri F 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

80 KAMBOVICH llya F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.00

95 NOVIK Vladislav F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
30 SHIBANOV Mikhail 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
35 MALYUTIN Maxim 3 3 3 178:43 100.00 3 59 62 95.16 1.01 112

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 22 NOV 2015
Including Game #5

TYC - GKS Tychy

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 BAGINSKI Adam F 3 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 KOMORSKI Filip F 3 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00
6 CIURA Bartosz D 3 0 O 0 4 43 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 KALINOWSKI Kamil F 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw F 3 3 0 3 4  +1 1 1 0 7 42.86

15 MAJOCH Dawid F 3 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 KOGUT Patryk F 3 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00

24 GALANT Radoslaw F 3 2 0 2 2 +1 0 1 0 8 25.00

31 KOSOWSKI Kamil GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

33 KOLARZ Michael D 3 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00

48 ZIGARDY Stefan GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

65 BRYK Mateusz D 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

66 WITECKI Jakub F 3 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

67 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D 3 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 12 0.00

71 HERTL Jaroslav D 3 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00

73 VITEK Josef F 3 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00

77 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz F 3 2 1 3 2 +3 1 0 0 9 2222

82 LOPUSKI Mikolaj F 3 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00

85 KOLUSZ Marcin F 3 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

87 KOTLORZ Michal D 3 0 2 2 8 +1 0 0 0 11 o0.00

91 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

97 KARTOSHKIN Maxim F 1 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
31 KOSOWSKI Kamil 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
48 ZIGARDY Stefan 3 3 3 180:00 100.00 7 85 92 9239 233 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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